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Women / 2 / L2GRP4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler-Marie Edwards233
TTG

9.500 9.750 9.7009.350 38.300
2 2T 4T 2T 1 

1 

Makenna Krogh230
TTG

9.300 9.500 9.7009.500 38.000
5 6T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Regan Wilson247
TTG

9.100 9.550 9.7509.300 37.700
8 5 6 1 3 

3 

Xaria Rowe228
TTG

9.250 9.700 9.1509.350 37.450
6 4 5T 10 4 

4 

Xaria Frank211
GA

9.000 9.500 9.4009.500 37.400
10 7T 2T 6T 5 

5 

Mya Chryselle Monticeux204
LEE

9.050 9.750 9.5509.000 37.350
9 3T 7 4T 6 

6 

Jeilles Jackman226
TTG

9.200 9.100 9.5509.400 37.250
7 9 3 5T 7 

7 

Zakiraa Winter223
GD

9.650 9.350 9.4008.700 37.100
1 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Ifuela Wilson242
OGC

9.350 9.900 9.1008.000 36.350
4 1 11 11 9 

9 

Vanessa George215
GD

9.450 8.200 9.3508.600 35.600
3 12 9T 8 10 

10 

Angel Dyer218
LAM

8.500 8.600 9.2008.600 34.900
12 11 10T 9 11 

11 

Abbie Wiggans207
GTC

8.600 8.800 8.5507.800 33.750
11 10 12 12 12 

12 
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